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Asif Arif France MBA from Inseec Business School
and French Barexaminationdegree
from EFB Business School

Naeem Ahmad Pakistan MA Mass Communication 3rd Position
University of Balochistan Quetta

Abdul Ghaffar (on behalf of Naeema Mubarak Pakistan MSC Statistics. First position

Sahiba) Qaid-e-Azam University.

Saud Ahmad Nasir Pakistan MBBS withdistinction. South East
University Nanjing, China

Athar Ahmad Bajwa 5A*and 1A at O levels
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Aznavar Ahmad lower Morden 10A*and 1Aat GCSE
Najeeb Rafi Norbury 11A*sand 96%in Geothe German
Certificate
Mazhar Ahmad Choudhry NewMalden 8A*and4A'S atGCSE
Yaseen Ahmad Preston 6A*s and 4As at GCSE
SaamirMirza Hounslow 9 A*s;2 Asand aB at GCSE
Arsam Mahmood West Hill 6A*s and 4As & 1B at GCSE
Mohib Ahmad Nadeem Raynes Park 9A* and 3As at GCSE
Daim Tariq UpperMitcham 9A*s and 1b at GCSE
Sharjeel Bin Ahmad High Wycombe 9A*3As
Shahzaib Ahmed Leeds 11 A*, 1 A * with Distinction and 1
Pass Grade in functional Maths.
Salman Ahmad Asad Sheffield 5A*s and 7As at GCSE
Fazl Ahmad Barking 6A*s and 4As at GCSE
Noor ul Din Shamas Tooting 9A*s and 6As at GCSE
Rohanullah Cheema Norbury 9A* and 3As at GCSE
Sharjel Amir Greenford 9A*sand 1A at GCSE
Sheheryaar Ahmed Scunthorpe 6A*sand4As
DawoodKhan Shirley 6A*and4As
Osamah Qaiser Ahmad Burtonontrent 10A*s and 2As at GCSE
Ifaan Mohammed Scunthorpe 6A*s and 4As at GCSE
Alevel
Mubarik Ahmad Barking Jama'at 1A*and 2As at A Level
Danish Sethi Hounslow North 4As at A Level
Mustafa Siddiq Redbridge North 1A*and 2As at A Level
Ali AhsanKhalid SouthCheam 4A* at A Level
KamranBasharat Baitul Futuh 4As at A Level
Iftikhar Ahmad Huddersfield South 1A*and 2As at A Level and 1A
at AS Level
SabahatAhmed Newham 2A*s and 2As at A Level
FaiselDeen NewMalden International Baccalaureate 36
points
Wajahat Ahmed Naseem ColliersWood 1A*4As and 1B at A level
Nabeegh Nadeem Ahmad Scunthorpe 3As atAleveland 1 A at AS
Level
Hamza Arshad Manchester East 1A* and 2A at A level
TalayCheema Birmingham Central 4A*s &1 Aat A Leveland 1A at
ASlevel

Degree Candidates

SheikhMansoor Ahmad Gillingham MSc with Distinction Global Energy and
Climate Policy SOAS University London

Muideen Muibi Bolton Bsc Computing, First class Hons. And top
graduating Student, University of Bolton

YasirKhan Mosque West Bsc (Hon) 1stclass Roehampton
University, Top student in the cohort

Mubashar Ahmad Rehan Deer Park Bsc (Hon) 1st class Business Studies
University of West London, top student in
the cohort

UmarNasser Greenford BSc (hon) 1st Class- Global Health,
Intercalated degree within MBBS (Medical
Degree) from Imperial College London.

Adnan Mahmood Malik Nottingham PhD in Medicinal Chemistry, University of

Nottingham

Muhammad Arif

Birmingham Central

PhD in Cell Biology, Aston University

BURHANBAIG MIRZA

Hayes

Mres PAEDIATRICINFECTIOUS

DISEASES, with Distinction and top 2in his
cohort, St Geroges, University of London

Ibrar Ahmed

Birmingham Central

MSc Chemical Engineering, Distinction,

University of Nottingham

Sajeel Shah

Inner Park

MSci in Integrative Physiology and

Pharmacology for Research’, First class

honours, King's College London

Armghan Tahir

Morden

M.Eng 1stclass (Hon) Mechanical

Engineering with Diplomain Industrial

Studies and top two in his cohort,
Loughborough University

Athar Ahmad

Walsall

Masters of Mathematics, First Class

Honours, University of Warwick

Iftikhar Ahmad Siam

Huddersfield South

Masters in Software development.

Coventry University and top two in his

cohort.

Rizwan Safir

Earlsfield

MA Distinction Near Eastern Archaeology
University of Leiden (the Netherlands) top

of cohort

Mudassar Ahmed

Cambridge

MPhil Scholarin Nuclear Energy with
Distinction, University of Cambridge

Irfan Ansari

Oxford

PhD in Defence PFls from Cranfield

University

Kamal K Ampah

Sheffield

PhD Biomedical Science The University of

Sheffield

Anas Ahmad Rana

lower Morden

PhD in Physics and Complexity Science,

University of Warwick

Faheem Obaidullah

Wimbledon Park

Fellowship of the Royal College of
Surgeons

International Candidates

Rizwan Ahmad

Ireland

Examination

8A and 2B Junior Certificates

Adeel Ahmad

Pakistan

1A*and 2Ain Alevel

Mohib Ahmad

Ireland

BSC first class in science. National
University of Ireland Maynooth

Khuram Razi Khan

Pakistan

Top Twoin his cohort.

BSC Business Management First
Class Honours, Kingston University,

Mirza Najeeb Baig

Sweden

and Mphil Technology Policy
University of Cambridge

BSCinMechanical Engineering first
class, Chalmers University Sweden,

Ali Kamal Din

Ghana

Australia

PHD in Law with recommendation
from University of Wollongong

Nisaar Abbas

Pakistan

MSC Forensic Chemistry

Lahore

Government College University
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Properties

We willmanage your property at 0% commission
Guaranteed rate schemes for 3 & 5 years
Free management Service
Guaranteed vacantpossession

175 Merton Road London SW18 SEF
Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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AHMADIYYA

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

October 09, 2015 - October 15, 2015

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

Friday October 09,2015 |

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 23.

Huzoor’s Mulagaat With Students: Recorded on
May 4, 2009.

Spanish Service: Programme no. 7.

Pushto Muzakarah: Programme no. 108.
Tarjamatul Quran Class: Verses 89 - 99 of Surah
Al-Baqarah. Class no. 11, recorded on
September 14, 1994.

Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no. 157.

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 24.

Peace Conference 2010: Rec. March 20, 2010.
Freedom Of Speech

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Rah-e-Huda

Indonesian Service

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail: Programme no. 79.
Live transmission From Baitul Futuh

Live Friday Sermon

Live transmission From Baitul Futuh

Tilawat: Surah Younus, verses 67-74.
Seerat-un-Nabi: The topic is ‘worship of Allah’.
Shotter Shondhane

Let’s Sew Together

Friday Sermon [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Peace Conference 2010 [R]

Dua-e-Mustaja’ab [R]

Let’s Sew Together [R]

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

[ Saturday October 10, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat

Yassarnal Quran

Peace Conference 2010

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 09, 2015.
Rah-e-Huda

Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no.158.

Tilawat: Surah Hood, verses 63-74 with Urdu
translation.

In His Own Words: Today’s episode is about ‘The
blessings of Prayer’.

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 03.

Ansarullah ljtema Belgium: Recorded on
October 19, 2008.

International Jama'at News

Story Time: Programme no. 52.

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
October 25, 1996 in Sweden.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon [R]

Tilawat: Surah Yoonus, verses 83-95.
Al-Tarteel [R]

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Bangla Shomprochar

Interview

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Ansarullah ljtema Belgium [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 168.
International Jama'at News

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Story Time: Programme no. 45.

Friday Sermon [R]

[ Sunday October 11, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat

In His Own Words

Al-Tarteel

Ansarullah ljtema Belgium

Story Time

Friday Sermon: Recorded on October 09, 2015.
Interview

Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no. 159.

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 24.
Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna: Recorded on
November 24, 2013.

Let’s Sew Together

Faith Matters: Programme no. 168.
Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
November 26, 1994.

Indonesian Service

11:05

12:15
12:30
12:40
13:00
14:10
15:30
16:00
16:45
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:35
20:45
21:30
22:00
23:10

00:05
00:25
00:40
01:00
01:20
02:00
02:40
03:15
04:25
05:00
06:00
06:40
07:10

08:00
08:35
09:00

10:05

11:10
12:00
12:10

12:25
13:00

14:05
15:10
16:00
17:30
18:05
18:25
19:10
19:40
19:55
20:30
22:05
23:20

00:00
00:20
01:00
01:30
02:15
02:50
03:55
04:15
04:55
06:00

06:15
06:45
07:15

07:45
08:15
08:35
09:00

10:00
11:00

12:05
12:20
12:50
13:15
14:00
15:05
15:35
16:00
16:45

Friday Sermon: Spanish Translation of Friday
sermon delivered on August 01, 2014.
Tilawat: Surah Yoonus, verses 96-104.
Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein
Yassarnal Quran [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Shotter Shondhane

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna [R]
Seerat Sahabiyat

Kids Time: Programme no. 28.
Yassarnal Quran

World News

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna

Let’s Sew Together

Beacon Of truth

Seerat Sahabiyat

History Of Cordoba

Friday Sermon [R]

Question And Answer Session [R]

[ Monday October 12, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

Yassarnal Quran

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna

Seerat Sahabiyat

Let’s Sew Together

Friday Sermon; Recorded on October 09, 2015.
History Of Cordoba

Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no. 160.

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 03.

Noor Mosque: A reception held on December
19, 2009 with Huzoor on the occasion of the
50th anniversary of Noor Mosque in Germany.
International Jama’at News

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: Recorded on
December 29, 1997.

Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of Friday
sermon delivered on May 15, 2015.

Quran And Science

Tilawat: Surah Hood, verses 1-13.
Dars-e-Malfoozat: The topic is ‘prohibition of
backbiting’.

Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on November 20,
2009.

Bangla Shomprochar

Quran and Science

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on October 10, 2015.
Al-Tarteel

World News

Noor Mosque [R]

Somali Service

Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Sidq Se Meri Taraf Aao: Programme no. 2.
Rah-e-Huda

Friday Sermon [R]

Quran And Science

Tuesday October 13, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat & Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel

Noor Mosque

Kids Time: Programme no. 28.

Friday Sermon: Rec. November 20, 2009.
Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood

Medical Matters

Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no. 161.

Tilawat: Surah Hood, verses 97-111 with Urdu
translation.

In His Own words: Programme no. 17.
Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 25.
Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna: Recorded on
October 31, 2013.

Pakistan In Perspective

Aao Urdu Seekhain: Programme no. 18.
Australian Service

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
November 26, 1994.

Indonesian Service

Friday sermon: Sindhi Service of Friday sermon
delivered on October 9, 2015.

Tilawat: Surah Hood, verses 14-21.

In His Own words [R]

Yassarnal Quran

Faith Matters: Programme no. 168.
Bangla Shromprochar

Spanish Service: Programme no. 10.

Aao Urdu Seekhain [R]

Pakistan In Perspective

Islami Mahino ka Ta’aruf

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

17:30
18:00
18:20
19:00
19:30

20:30
20:50
21:15
21:30
22:05
23:00

00:00
00:15
00:30
01:00
01:30
01:55
02:25
02:40
03:10
03:35
04:00
04:30
05:00
06:00
06:15
06:30
07:00

08:00
09:00

09:55
11:00

12:05
12:30
13:00
14:05
15:10
15:45
16:25
17:25
18:00
18:30
19:30
20:30
21:05
21:50
22:55

00:00
00:20
00:35
01:00
01:30
02:30
03:05
03:55
04:55
06:05
06:30
07:00

08:00
09:00

10:00
11:00
12:05
12:20
12:30
13:00
14:00

15:00
15:15
15:45
16:15
17:30
18:00
18:20
19:25
20:45
21:55
22:55

Yassarnal Quran

World News

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna [R]
History Of Cordoba

Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of Friday
sermon delivered on October 9, 2015.
Aao Urdu Seekhain [Rr]

Australian Service

Noor-e-Mustafwi: Programme no. 38.
Pakistan In Perspective

Faith Matters: Programme no. 168.
Question And Answer Session [R]

Wednesday October 14, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat

In His Own words [R]

Yassarnal Quran

Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna

Islami Mahino ka Ta’aruf

Aao Urdu Seekhain

Pakistan In Perspective

History Of Cordoba

Story Time: Programme no. 45.

Australian Service

Noor-e-Mustafwi

Liga Ma'al Arab: Session no. 162.

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein
Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 03.

Ansarullah ljtema UK: Recorded on September
20, 2015.

Mosha’airah

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
February 25, 1996.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Swabhili translation of Friday
sermon delivered on October 09, 2015.
Tilawat: Surah Hood, verses 32-41.
Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Rec. November 20, 2009.
Bangla Shomprochar

Deeni-O-Fiqahi Masail: Programme no. 78.
Kids Time: Programme no. 28.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 181.
Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Ansarullah ljtema UK

French Service: Programme no. 30.
Deeni-O-Fiqahi Masail

Kids Time [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Intekhab-e-Sukhan

Thursday October 15, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein
Al-Tarteel

Ansarullah ljtema UK

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail

Mosha’airah

Faith Matters

Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no. 169.

Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 25.

Opening Of Baitul Ata Mosque Wolverhampton:
Recorded on March 17, 2012

Beacon Of Truth

Tarjamatul Quran Class: Surah Al-Baqarah,
verses 141 - 174 Class No. 16, Recorded on
November 03, 1994.

Indonesian Service

Japanese Service: Programme no.10.
Tilawat: Surah Hood, verses 50-59.
Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Beacon Of Truth

Friday Sermon: Bengali translation of Friday
sermon delivered on October 09, 2015.
Aao Urdu Seekhain

Islami Mahino ka Ta’aruf

Persian Service

Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Opening Of Baitul Ata Mosque Wolverhampton
German Service

Faith Matters: Programme no. 167.
Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

Beacon Of Truth

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00

(GMT).
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